WPB4002 Stock WPB4002 Price WPB4002 Electronics WPB4002 Components
WPB4002 Inventory WPB4002 Digikey Supplier WPB4002 Order WPB4002 Online
Inquiry WPB4002 WPB4002 Image WPB4002 Picture WPB4002 PDF
WPB4002 Datasheet Download WPB4002 Datasheet Manufacturer
WPB4002
Part Number WPB4002
Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description MOSFET N-CH 600V 23A TO3PB

Package / Case TO-3P-3, SC-65-3 Operating Temperature 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Through Hole Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Input Capacitance (Ciss) (Max)
@ Vds 2200pF @ 30V
Gate Charge (Qg) (Max) @ Vgs 84nC @ 10V FET Type N-Channel
FET Feature - Drive Voltage (Max Rds On, Min
Rds On) 10V
Drain to Source Voltage (Vdss) 600V Detailed Description N-Channel 600V 23A (Ta) 2.5W (Ta), 220W (Tc) Through Hole
TO-3PB
Current - Continuous Drain (Id)
@ 25°C 23A (Ta)
WPB4002 200pcs New and Original in Stock, Find WPB4002 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order WPB4002 with warrantied and confidence.
RFQ WPB4002 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for WPB4002
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
WPB-8900S5CNP-001 WHIP MC 890-900MHZ 895 5DBI NGP Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
WPB1 FUSEHOLDER WPBOOT A,B,C,D,J TERM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
SSM3K361TU,LF MOSFET N-CH 100V 3.5A UFM Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage 500 pcs
WPB137S0CS-001 WHIP MC 1/4 137-150MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
IXFK32N60 MOSFET N-CH 600V 32A TO-264AA IXYS 500 pcs
WPB149S0C-001 WHIP MC 1/4 149 CENTER 149CT GP Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
WPB149S2CN-001 WHIP MC 1/2 CNTR 149MHZ NGP Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
WPB137S2.4CN-001 WHIP MC CTP 137MHZ 137 2.4CH NGP Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
WPB1 WIRELESS ACCESSORIES WPB Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
WPB143.5S2CN-001 WHIP MC 1/4 143.5 2.4CH NGP Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
WPB219SCN-001 WHIP MC 1/2 CTR 219MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
WPB4002-1E MOSFET N-CH 600V 23A TO3P3L AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
CPH6341-M-TL-E MOSFET P-CH 30V 5A CPH6 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 1873 pcs
NTD20N03L27 MOSFET N-CH 30V 20A DPAK AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 10000 pcs
WPB4001-1E MOSFET N-CH 500V 26A TO3P3L AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs